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General information about company
Scrip code 512453
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE564J01026
Name of the company SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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rights?

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Badculay LCINE Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of s Shareholding asa | Number of Vq?ing Rights held in each
Category OO I partly | shares Ot N0S- | o1 o total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of WEH O3 Lyt paid-up | underlying g shares (calculated
) shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository k_leld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1] ag a
(IIT) shares . ={V)+ % of
() held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) st | emy | WEL | (BT
Promoter
(A) & 5962675 5962675 |68.08 5962675 5962675 | 68.08
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 11407 2795325 2795325 |31.92 2795325 2795325 (31.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 11411 8758000 8758000 | 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P 98¢ OF
W, OFF No. of Underlying assuming full h Xy | otherwise
Shares : : : shares (XII) | = bered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of ity shar
Category | of ceriymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding : ” held in
09} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible " g sa Sa | dematerialized
1D i Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securtties | Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 oo’ | iomm (AnY)
X) (Xi) QIS ° | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 68.08 5962675
Group
ublic .
B Publi 31.92 2744325
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8707000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. p Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding i
No. of Oof No. Of oS as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Cat &N Nos. Of fully Pa%ly shares shares | no. of shares . . Total
acgory & ame | HOS. paidup |P*% | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (III) equity equit Dsltegy | (VL= e G, of
shares share}s] Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | 137 [ (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of )C(Iass cg: | Class | 0 Voting
eg:
") (VD) | (A+B+C2) £ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) dfyitilsfibioin |) o 5962675 5962675 | 68.08 5962675 5962675 | 68.08
undivided Family
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal (A) 4 5962675 5962675 | 68.08 5962675 5962675 | 68.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 5962675 5962675 | 68.08 5962675 5962675 | 68.08
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()]
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) Mutual Funds 1 409000 409000 |4.67 409000 409000 |4.67
© IR | 1921 1921 |0.02 1921 1921 |0.02
Investors
(Slu)b'T"tal (®) 2 410921 410921 | 4.69 410921 410921 |4.69
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 11099 624440 624440 |7.13 624440 624440 |7.13
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 1690915 1690915 | 19.31 1690915 1690915 | 19.31
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ £y (Ol 301 69049 69049 | 0.79 69049 69049 | 0.79
(specify)
(SSl;b_TOtal (B) 11405 2384404 2384404 | 27.23 2384404 2384404 | 27.23
Total Public
Shareholding
11407 2795325 2795325 | 31.92 2795325 2795325 (31.92
B=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
1l 11411 8758000 8758000 | 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Pl 11411 8758000 8758000 | 100 8758000 8758000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Nluglbezir of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in pt}el gEdar
‘ No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | OPerwise
SlrEs Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XI1I) | Number of
Underlying g . ; " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ?
Sr. Outstanding o di - d » sa held in
ctible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total
securities : " _ 0. | tota O- | Shares held form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+HX)As a (a) | Shares | (a)
() % of (A+B+C2) (b)
held
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 68.08 5962675
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 68.08 5962675
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.08 5962675
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 4.67 409000
(e) 0.02 1921
Sy Tatal (27 4.69 410921
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.13 573440
(a(ii)) 19.31 1690915
(e) 0.79 69049
Sub-Total (B) 27.23 2333404
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.92 2744325
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBH+C2) 100 8707000
Total
(ALB+C) 100 8707000
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern it ()
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Ussimel
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

With reference to application made by the company dated August 12, 2021, regarding the Re-
classification of certain shareholders from Promoter and Promoter Group category to Public category.
The company has received the approval on March 09, 2022 from BSE Limited for Re-classification of
the following persons from Promoter and Promoter Group category to Public category. Sr. No. Name of
Shareholders 1 Anjali Ashutosh Taparia 2 Paragkumar Sonthalia 3 Shrikant Jhabarmal Agarwal 4
Yogesh Jhabarmal Agarwal 5 Chandralekha Ashokkumar Drolia 6 Sharda Devi 7 Madhusudan Sonthalia
8 Sheela Devi Sonthalia 9 Dheeraj Kumar Sonthalia

Textual Information()

With reference to application made by the company dated August 12, 2021, regarding the Re-
classification of certain shareholders from Promoter and Promoter Group category to Public category.
The company has received the approval on March 09, 2022 from BSE Limited for Re-classification of
the following persons from Promoter and Promoter Group category to Public category. Sr. No. Name of
Shareholders 1 Anjali Ashutosh Taparia 2 Paragkumar Sonthalia 3 Shrikant Jhabarmal Agarwal 4
Yogesh Jhabarmal Agarwal 5 Chandralekha Ashokkumar Drolia 6 Sharda Devi 7 Madhusudan Sonthalia
8 Sheela Devi Sonthalia 9 Dheeraj Kumar Sonthalia
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAKANT
BHOJNAGARWALA

RADHADEVI R
AGRAWAL

HANSKUMAR
RAMAKANT AGARWAL

SHRADHA
HANSKUMAR
AGARWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABEPB9532H

ACBPB5109L

AAQPA3537L

AEGPA(0973A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2573000

1948000

1048000

393675

5962675

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2573000

1948000

1048000

393675

5962675

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.38

22.24

11.97

4.5

68.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2573000

1948000

1048000

393675

5962675

Class eg:y

Total

2573000

1948000

1048000

393675

5962675

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.38

22.24

11.97

4.5

68.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.38

22.24

11.97

4.5

68.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2573000

1948000

1048000

393675
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report.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAATI0064Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 409000 409000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND Click here to go back

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 409000 409000
W)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, A 5t
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 409000 409000

Class eg:y
Total 409000 409000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.67 4.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.67 4.67
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hglq in 409000 409000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the ANJALI ASHUTOSH | SURENDRA PARAG KUMAR GAUTAMCHAND Click here to
Shareholders (1) TAPARIA KUMAR SONTHALIA KEWALCHAND SURANA go back
PAN (II) ACCPA9978R AAUPK8646C | AOEPS3335Q ACBPS8897C Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 710000 693701 150000 98461 1652162
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 710000 693701 150000 98461 1652162
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.11 7.92 1.71 1.12 18.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 710000 693701 150000 98461 1652162

Class eg:y
Total 710000 693701 150000 98461 1652162

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights Ll 7.92 171 1.12 18.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 811 7.92 1.71 1.12 18.86
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 710000 693701 150000 98461 1652162
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Trusts

Clearing Members

IEPF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

153

109

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9664

21270

25502

700

476

11000

437

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

9664

21270

25502

700

476

11000

437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.24

0.29

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9664

21270

25502

700

476

11000

437

Class eg:y

Total

9664

21270

25502

700

476

11000

437

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.24

0.29

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.29

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9664

21270

25502

700

476

11000

437
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

301

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 69049
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 69049
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 69049

Class eg:y

Total 69049

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.79
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

69049
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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